I,, whose address is				
Print Full Name, and my parent or				
guardian if I am a minor, hereby give permission to the Illinois Conference of Seventh-day				
Adventist (Lake Union Region), to use, copy, exhibit, publish, or distribute my photograph, image,				
and/or audio recording in official Illinois Conference business media, including, but not limited to,				
publications, newsletters, web sites, compact discs, and all other forms of media. It is agreed that				
the use of my photograph, image, all/or audio recording shall in no way be used in any forum				
other than for official Illinois Conference business and shall be used according to the applicable				
policies of the Illinois Conference of Seventh-day Adventist.				

For a good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, I hereby grant to the Illinois Conference, its affiliates, successor and assigns, and those acting with its authority and permission, the irrevocable and unrestricted right and permission to copyright, in its own name or otherwise, and to use, re-use, publish, and re-publish photographs, images, and/or audio recordings of me, or in which it may be included, in whole, in part, in composite or in distortion in character or form, without restriction as to changes or alterations, in conjunction with my own or a fictitious name, or reproduction thereof in color or otherwise, including without limitation any claims for libel or invasion of privacy. I also consent to the use of any printed matter in conjunction therewith.

I hereby waive any right I may have to inspect or approve the finished product and the copy or other matter that may be used in connection therewith or the use to which it may be applied. I understand that I will receive no compensation for the use of my photograph, image or audio recording.

I hereby release, acquit, and forever discharge the Illinois Conference, its affiliates, successors and assigns, those acting with its authority and permission, form any and all demands, damages, causes of action, judgments, costs, and/or fees of whatsoever nature or character, past or future,

known or unknown, whether in contract or in tort, whether for personal injuries or property damage arising in any way out of the use of my photograph, image or audio recording for official Illinois Conference business.

This	Media Release contains the entire a	greement between the part	ies regarding the subject	
matte	er hereof, shall be interpreted under	the laws of the State of Illin	ois and shall be binding upon	
and i	nsure to the benefit of the parties, so	uccessors, assigns, heirs, a	nd representatives.	
	Executed on thed	ay of	, 20	
A.	I am at least eighteen (18) years of age.			
	Print Full Name	Signature		
OR				
В.	Minor Child			
	Print Full Name	Signature		
	I represent that I am the parent or guardian (circle one) of the above-named minor, and I hereby consent to the foregoing on his/her behalf.			
C.	Parent or Guardian			
	Print Full Name	Signature		